Mount Kemble Lake

Pre-AUTHORIZED VENDORS

2012

CW Backshall Landscaping, Inc.
Harding Township

Philadelphia Insurance Companies
Agra Environmental & Laboratory Services
NJDEP Budget and Finance

Mount Kemble Lake Association
Allied Biological

Highlands Water Co., LLC
Countryside Paving Co., Inc.

First Energy

Porzio Bromberg & Newman
Somerset Hills Bank

Robert Lloyd Coutts & Sons

Reis Tennis Services

Action Tree Service

NJ Department of the Treasury
Princeton Hydro

PSE&G

Mount Kemble Lake Country Club
Dublin Maintenance

Associated Fire Protection

Apgar Associates

Berman Sauter Record & Jardim PC
Esposito's Recycling

Mosteller, Ischinger & Owens, LLC
NJ Casualty Insurance Company
The Lakeshore Company

2011 Total

Spent

38,626.36
32,262.40
14,517.55
12,576.49
12,098.96
9,143.96
8,732.78
6,883.71
6,764.00
6,744.99
5,364.50
4,892.64
3,770.55
3,374.78
3,124.40
3,063.00
3,000.00
2,982.25
1,415.66
1,379.45
1,230.51
1,192.00
886.72
780.00
750.00
615.00
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