## Mount Kemble Lake Pre-AUTHORIZED VENDORS 2012

2012	
	2011 Total
	Spent
CW Backshall Landscaping, Inc.	38,626.36
Harding Township	32,262.40
Philadelphia Insurance Companies	14,517.55
Agra Environmental & Laboratory Services	12,576.49
NJDEP Budget and Finance	12,098.96
Mount Kemble Lake Association	9,143.96
Allied Biological	8,732.78
Highlands Water Co., LLC	6,883.71
Countryside Paving Co., Inc.	6,764.00
First Energy	6,744.99
Porzio Bromberg & Newman	5,364.50
Somerset Hills Bank	4,892.64
Robert Lloyd Coutts & Sons	3,770.55
Reis Tennis Services	3,374.78
Action Tree Service	3,124.40
NJ Department of the Treasury	3,063.00
Princeton Hydro	3,000.00
PSE&G	2,982.25
Mount Kemble Lake Country Club	1,415.66
Dublin Maintenance	1,379.45
Associated Fire Protection	1,230.51
Apgar Associates	1,192.00
Berman Sauter Record & Jardim PC	886.72
Esposito's Recycling	780.00
Mosteller, Ischinger & Owens, LLC	750.00
NJ Casualty Insurance Company	615.00
The Lakeshore Company	

Monday, Apr 02, 2012 06:08:40 PM GMT-4 - Cash Basis